70 Lockout / Tagout | Switch & Plug
AC Plug End Lockout Device
Part No. Description
Std. Pkg.
Qty.
Std. Ctn.
Qty.
PSL-P Plug Lockout 1 10
• Individual plugs in a wide range of sizes can be locked out to prevent energization
• Accommodates padlocks with shackle lengths of 1.50 inches or greater and plugs
with a hole in a blade
• Constructed of rugged polycarbonate providing strength, durability, added security,
and corrosion resistance
Corded AC Plug Cover Lockout Devices
• Insert plugs, close cover, and secure with padlock and tag (sold seperately)
• Individual corded plugs in a wide range of sizes can be locked out
to prevent energization
• Constructed of rugged polypropylene providing strength, durability,
and added security
Part No. Description
Std. Pkg.
Qty.
Std. Ctn.
Qty.
PSL-CL110 Lockout fits 120 VAC corded plug,
2.0" x 2.0" x 3.5" inside dimensions
1 10
PSL-CL480 Lockout fits 240 – 480 VAC corded plug,
3.25" x 3.25" x 6.50" inside dimensions
Receptacle Blockout Device
Part No. Part Description
Std. Pkg.
Qty.
Std. Ctn.
Qty.
PSL-ERB Blockout for 120 V electrical receptacle 1 25
•  Blocks out receptacles to prevent equipment damage from overloading circuits or
electrical interference
• Accommodates industrial electrical receptacles with two or three blades
Global Plug Lockout Device
Part No. Part Description
Std. Pkg.
Qty.
Std. Ctn.
Qty.
PSL-PI Global plug lockout for 220 – 240 Volt AC/
Industrial Plugs
1 10
• Individual plugs in a wide range of sizes can be locked out to prevent energization
• Accommodates padlocks with shackle lengths of 1.50 inches or greater and plugs
with a hole in a blade
• Constructed of rugged polycarbonate providing strength, durability, added security,
and corrosion resistance